
The new Norfolk Assessment document is now ready. It is designed to build on what the child
can do and uses the good observation and assessment processes already in place. It also
links together the early stages of assessment with the Foundation Stage Profile. It also offers
parents the opportunity to give permission for records to be shared between preschool and
school provision.

The decision has been made to make the new document available to schools and childcare
settings at a series of twilight and Saturday sessions. These will be locally based and
members of the advisory team will be there to explain how the document is intended to
operate. There will be time for questions and for the non-maintained settings follow up support
will be offered through the Link Teacher team.

Course Details

Practical Details

Norfolk Assessment Document Twilight Sessions

To apply for this course please complete the application form overleaf and return it to -
Lisa Poploski, Professional Development Centre, Woodside Road, Norwich, Norfolk, NR7 9QL
Tel:  01603  433276/Fax:  01603  438273  email:  lisa.poploski@norfolk.gov.uk

First
Preschool
Reception
Nursery
Infant
Primary
Special

Norfolk Education Advisory Service

INSET Early Years Team

Refreshments available from 4.15 pm / 10.15 am
These sessions are free of charge and practitioners will need to meet their own travel, supply and childcare costs.
As with all courses this year there will be a charge of £10 for any cancellations made within 5 working days.

Date

16.9.03

17.9.03

17.9.03

17.9.03

18.9.03

19.9.03

19.9.03

22.9.03

23.9.03

24.9.03

Time

4.30 - 6.00

4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

4.30 - 6.00

 10.30-12.00

4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

Venue

Cliff Park 1st School

Diss Infants

Hethersett Woodside 1st

Fakenham Infants

North Walsham Infants

West Walton Primary

WNPDC

Dereham Infants

Northgate St Andrew 1st

PDC, Norwich

Ref No

3PN104

3PN105

3PN126

3PN127

3PN143

3PN128

3PN129

3PN130

3PN131

3PN132

Date

24.9.03

25.9.03

26.9.03

29.9.03

29.9.03

30.9.03

1.10.03

1.10.03

1.10.03

4.10.03

Time

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 4.30 - 6.00

 10.30-12.00

Venue

Swaffham 1st School

Raleigh Infants

Fakenham Infants

WNPDC

PDC, Norwich

Cliff Park 1st School

PDC, Norwich

Dereham Infants

Diss Infants

PDC, Norwich

Ref No

3PN133

3PN134

3PN135

3PN136

3PN137

3PN138

3PN139

3PN140

3PN141

3PN142


