## **Norfolk Education Advisory Service**





**Early Years Team** 

## **Norfolk Assessment Document Twilight Sessions**

## **Course Details**

The new Norfolk Assessment document is now ready. It is designed to build on what the child can do and uses the good observation and assessment processes already in place. It also links together the early stages of assessment with the Foundation Stage Profile. It also offers parents the opportunity to give permission for records to be shared between preschool and school provision.

The decision has been made to make the new document available to schools and childcare settings at a series of twilight and Saturday sessions. These will be locally based and members of the advisory team will be there to explain how the document is intended to operate. There will be time for questions and for the non-maintained settings follow up support will be offered through the Link Teacher team.

## **Practical Details**

Refreshments available from 4.15 pm / 10.15 am These sessions are free of charge and practitioners will need to meet their own travel, supply and childcare costs. As with all courses this year there will be a charge of £10 for any cancellations made within 5 working days.

Date	Time	Venue	Ref No	Date	Time	Venue	Ref No
16.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Cliff Park 1st School	3PN104	24.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Swaffham 1st School	3PN133
17.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Diss Infants	3PN105	25.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Raleigh Infants	3PN134
17.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Hethersett Woodside 1st	3PN126	26.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Fakenham Infants	3PN135
17.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Fakenham Infants	3PN127	29.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	WNPDC	3PN136
18.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	North Walsham Infants	3PN143	29.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	PDC, Norwich	3PN137
19.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	West Walton Primary	3PN128	30.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Cliff Park 1st School	3PN138
19.9.03	10.30-12.00	WNPDC	3PN129	1.10.03	4.30 - 6.00	PDC, Norwich	3PN139
22.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Dereham Infants	3PN130	1.10.03	4.30 - 6.00	Dereham Infants	3PN140
23.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	Northgate St Andrew 1st	3PN131	1.10.03	4.30 - 6.00	Diss Infants	3PN141
24.9.03	4.30 - 6.00	PDC, Norwich	3PN132	4.10.03	10.30-12.00	PDC, Norwich	3PN142

To apply for this course please complete the application form overleaf and return it to -Lisa Poploski, Professional Development Centre, Woodside Road, Norwich, Norfolk, NR7 9QL Tel: 01603 433276/Fax: 01603 438273 email: lisa.poploski@norfolk.gov.uk